Updated April 31, 2023
HUB® LOUNGE
FURNITURE
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
January 3, 2011
2
Contents

White Sand LWN2
Windsor Mahogany LWY2
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
Hub®
Lounge Seating
Hub®
Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect base and upright finish color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect ganging option.
HNG - No gangers
HWG - Ganging; add $75
Two ganging assemblies shipped per unit.
FSelect privacy screen attachments.
NPSA - No privacy screen attachments
WPSA - Privacy screen attachments
(privacy screen ordered separately)
OPTIONS
Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides (polycarbonate), add /SG to
the end of the model number and add $6.
NOTE
Units with privacy screens are unable to be
ganged in a back-to-back configuration.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB High Point, NC 27263,
freight prepaid. Freight class 175
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
GSelect glide option.
NGL - No glides
GNY - Nylon glides (black); add $6
HSelect moisture barrier.
MB - Moisture barrier
NMB - No moisture barrier
See pricing column for moisture barrier
upcharge.
Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Grade
C.O.M.
Grade
C
Grade
D
Grade
E &
C.O.L.

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Hub®
Lounge Seating
Hub®
Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect base and upright finish color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect back laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect power option.
NP - No power
WPBL - Black power module; add $374
WPSL - Silver power module; add $374
WPWH - White power module; add $374
OPTIONS
Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides (polycarbonate), add /SG to
the end of the model number and add $6.
NOTE
Units with privacy screens are unable to be
ganged in a back-to-back configuration.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB High Point, NC 27263,
freight prepaid. Freight class 175
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
GSelect ganging option.
HNG - No gangers
HWG - Ganging; add $75
Two ganging assemblies shipped per unit.
HSelect privacy screen attachments.
NPSA - No privacy screen attachments
WPSA - Privacy screen attachments
(privacy screen ordered separately)
ISelect glide option.
NGL - No glides
GNY - Nylon glides (black); add $6
JSelect moisture barrier.
MB - Moisture barrier
NMB - No moisture barrier
See pricing column for moisture barrier
upcharge.
Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Hub®
Lounge Seating
Hub®
Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect base and upright finish color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect back laminate.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect power option.
NP - No power
WPBL - Black power module; add $374
WPSL - Silver power module; add $374
WPWH - White power module; add $374
OPTIONS
Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides (polycarbonate), add /SG to
the end of the model number and add $6.
NOTE
Units with privacy screens are unable to be
ganged in a back-to-back configuration.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB High Point, NC 27263,
freight prepaid. Freight class 175
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
GSelect ganging option.
HNG - No gangers
HWG - Ganging; add $75
Two ganging assemblies shipped per unit.
HSelect privacy screen attachments.
NPSA - No privacy screen attachments
WPSA - Privacy screen attachments
(privacy screen ordered separately)
ISelect glide option.
NGL - No glides
GNY - Nylon glides (black); add $6
JSelect moisture barrier.
MB - Moisture barrier
NMB - No moisture barrier
See pricing column for moisture barrier
upcharge.
Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
Hub®
Lounge Seating
Hub®
Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect base finish color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect ganging option.
HNG - No gangers
HWG - Ganging; add $75
Two ganging assemblies shipped per unit.
ESelect handle.
WH - Handle; add $140
NH - No handle
FSelect glide option.
NGL - No glides
GNY - Nylon glides (black); add $6
OPTIONS
Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides (polycarbonate), add /SG to
the end of the model number and add $6.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB High Point, NC 27263,
freight prepaid. Freight class 175
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
GSelect moisture barrier.
MB - Moisture barrier
NMB - No moisture barrier
See pricing column for moisture barrier
upcharge.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Grade
C.O.M.
Grade
C
Grade
D
Grade
E &
C.O.L.
Grade

A B C D E F G
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Hub®
Tables
Hub®
Tables
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect primary laminate color.
Primary laminate selection is for top.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect secondary laminate color.
Secondary laminate selection is for side panels.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect base finish color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect power option.
NP - No power
WPBL - Black power module; add $374
WPSL - Silver power module; add $374
WPWH - White power module; add $374
SP - Sensio power module (black-3
receptacle, 2 USB ports); add $597
OPTIONS
Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides (polycarbonate), add /SG to
the end of the model number and add $6.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB High Point, NC 27263,
freight prepaid. Freight class 175
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Sensio power available on model H25DT only.
FSelect ganging option.
HNG - No gangers
HWG - Ganging; add $75
Two ganging assemblies shipped per unit.
GSelect glide option.
NGL - No glides
GNY - Nylon glides (black); add $6
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged